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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 01/10/2015

 3rd Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates
 For the Degree: M.Sc. (Hons.) Livestock Management Last Date For Enrollment: 06/10/2015
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Sr.#

2028

1982

6145

8625

9072

Appl.
No.

Umar Farooq

Jamshaid Riaz

Muhammad Amir Nawaz

Aahad Manzoor

Abdul Waheed

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Tariq

Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Iqbal

Manzoor Ahmad

Abdul Majeed

  Father Name

 3.52

 3.26

 2.69

 2.56

 2.56

CGPA

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

DMC and Provisional required  

DMC and Proviosinal required  

DMC and Provisional required  

GRERegd. No.

2009-ag-3317

2009-ag-3295

2010-ag-3386


